190
  Delivers unsurpassed pathway illumination up to 70
feet, center-to-center (with 12V-20W high-output lamp)
  Fully gasketed cast aluminum back plate with clear
polycarbonate cover
  UV and impact resistant cover
  Choice of single or double lamp models

Dimensions
71/8” (18.1cm)
Ordering Information
EXAMPLE: MQM1NX6V6W
45 /
8”
 (1
1.
7c
m
)
33/4” (9.5cm)
Replacement Lamps
MQM*NX
Model Lamp Type Voltage-Wattage
580.0079-L MR16 flood 6V-10W
580.0080-L MR16 flood 12V-12W
580.0070-L MR16 flood 24V-12W
Series Lamp Type/Voltage/Wattage Colour
MQM1NX= NEMA-4X, one lamp
MQM2NX= NEMA-4X, two lamps
6V6W= 6V-6W, MR16
6V10W= 6V-10W, MR16
12V12W= 12V-12W, MR16
12V20WH= 12V-20W, MR16 high output
24V12W= 24V-12W, MR16
24V20W= 24V-20W, MR16
120V20W= 120V-20W, GU10
LD7= 12V-4W, LED
Blank= factory white
BK= black
SG= grey
*Other colours available on demand.
Consult your sales representative.
See the complete list p. 196 to 199.